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Prostal offers several types of LC Adaptor which are more compact and user-friendly. Its design provides junction 
between LC/PC connectors that occupy less space. 

#Y0200046 
LC Adaptor, Single mode, Zirconia Sleeve, 
Plastic Housing, Simplex Flanged Type 

#Y0200047 
LC Adaptor, Multimode, Bronze Sleeve, 

Plastic Housing, Simplex Flanged Type 
 

#Y0200051 
      LC Adaptor, Single mode, Zirconia Sleeve, 
      Plastic Housing, Duplex Step Type 

     #Y0200052 
      LC Adaptor, Multimode, Bronze Sleeve, 
      Plastic Housing, Duplex Step Type 
 

     #Y0200053 
      LC Adaptor, Single mode, Zirconia Sleeve, 
      Plastic Housing, Duplex, SC Footprint 

     #Y0200054 
      LC Adaptor, Multimode, Bronze Sleeve, 
      Plastic Housing, Duplex, SC Footprint                      

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

#Y0200056 & Y0200058 
LC, PC /APC Adaptor, Zirconia Sleeve, 
Plastic Housing, Square Type 

Y

#Y0200061 
LC, APC Adaptor, Zirconia Sleeve, 
Plastic Housing, Square Type 

Y
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General Specifications: 
Insertion Loss 0.2dB max 

Durability (500 matings) 0.2dB max 
Operating temperature -40 C ~ +85 C 

 

 
 

LC Adaptor 
Part# Brand Type Housing Sleeve Style 

Y0200046 Prostal Single mode Plastic Zirconia Simplex, Flanged 
Y0200047 Prostal Multimode Plastic Bronze Simplex, Flanged 
Y0200048 Prostal APC Plastic Zirconia Simplex, Flanged type 
Y0200049 Prostal Single mode Plastic Zirconia Duplex, Symmetry type 
Y0200050 Prostal Multimode Plastic Bronze Duplex, Symmetry type 
Y0200051 Prostal Single mode Plastic Zirconia Duplex, Step 
Y0200052 Prostal Multimode Plastic Bronze Duplex, Step 
Y0200053 Prostal Single mode Plastic Zirconia Duplex, SC Footprint 
Y0200054 Prostal Multimode Plastic Bronze Duplex, SC Footprint 
Y0200055 Prostal APC Plastic Zirconia Duplex, SC Footprint 
Y0200056 Prostal Single mode Plastic Zirconia Duplex, SC W/O Footprint 
Y0200057 Prostal Multimode Plastic Bronze Duplex, SC W/O Footprint 
Y0200058 Prostal APC Plastic Zirconia Duplex, SC W/O Footprint 
Y0200059 Prostal Single mode Plastic Zirconia QX,SC Footprint 
Y0200060 Prostal Multimode Plastic Bronze QX,SC Footprint 
Y0200061 Prostal APC Plastic Zirconia QX,SC Footprint 
Y0200183 Prostal OM3/Aqua Plastic Bronze Simplex, Flanged 
Y0300184 Prostal OM3/Aqua Plastic Bronze Duplex, Flanged 
Y0300213 Prostal APC Plastic Zirconia Duplex, without Flanged 


